
LMS Track 2026 

 

Friday, February 20​ ​ ​ ​ ​ @ Gatesville 
Wednesday, February 25th​​ ​ ​ @ Lago Vista 
Wednesday, March 4th ​ ​ ​ ​ @ Little River 
Thursday, March 19th              ​ ​ ​ @ Hamilton 
Wednesday, March 25th        ​ ​ ​ @ Lampasas  
Wednesday, April 1st​ ​ ​ ​ ​ @ Lago Vista “District”​
​ ​  
 

 
​ ​   

Coach Cullen Stifflemire​ ​ ​         Stifflemirec@lisdtx.org 
Coach Allie Stifflemire​ ​ ​ ​ Stifflemirea@lisdtx.org 
Coach Justin Doiron​ ​ ​ ​ Doironj@lisdtx.org​   
Coach Case Brister​​ ​ ​ ​ Bristerc@lisdtx.org 
Coach Trey Leffler​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Lefflert@lisdtx.org 
Coach Sarah Leopold​ ​ ​ ​ Leopolds@lisdtx.org 
Coach Nick Leopold​​ ​ ​ ​ Leopoldn@lisdtx.org 

mailto:Stifflemirec@lisdtx.org

